General information about company

Scrip code 524470

Name of the company SYNCOM FORMULATIONS (INDIA) LTD
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pa'nly No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of total | class of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of il s paid- | shares shares held | 1 of shares — o
Category | of ) Y b2 up underlying _ (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
shareholders | up equity . : (VII) = Total
@ shareholder () shares held equity | Depository (AVYHV)+ per SCRR, otal as
I av) shares | Receipts I 1957) (VIII) As | Class eg: | Class a % of
held | (VD) a % of X e (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) & 13 351398700 351398700 | 45.01 351398700 351398700 | 45.01
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 37362 429253480 429253480 | 54.99 429253480 429253480 [ 54.99
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 37375 780652180 780652180 | 100 780652180 780652180 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Sfl eges d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in gtlelei; iszr
Shares No. of Underlyu.lg assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of cquity shares
Category | of ying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) quty
Outstanding . . held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible . . Sa Sa | dematerialized
() " Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi W Xi XD= (VIDL(X) As 2 % 00 ©0 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XI= (VIDHX) Asa% | No | total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 45.01 351398700
Group
B) Public 54.99 424261045
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 775659745




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o fA as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of
No. of fully | Partly | o - ' Totalnos. | - No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- derlyi shares held leulated Total
Sr. of the shareholders | equity up llljn cr ,yt”‘g (VD) = (T ez asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity | - PO | (qvyrvy+ | 2P of
Iv) shares Receipts (VD) SCRR, 1557) Class eg: X Class Total Total
neld | VD gvm) Asa &2 legy Voting
%) % of rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) i‘;‘gf\/‘i‘:g;ﬁﬁ; 11 268337575 268337575 | 34.37 268337575 268337575 | 34.37
(d 22;?;;‘)“ 2 83061125 83061125 | 10.64 83061125 83061125 | 10.64
(S:;’('IT)‘“&‘I 13 351398700 351398700 | 45.01 351398700 351398700 | 45.01
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;Irl(()imoter 13 351398700 351398700 | 45.01 351398700 351398700 | 45.01
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
63} Institutions/ 1 65000 65000 0.01 65000 65000 0.01
Banks
(S]‘B‘;’(‘IT)‘“&‘I 1 65000 65000 0.01 65000 65000 0.01
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;};?gf:;lgz:;nal 36155 280549416 280549416 | 35.94 280549416 280549416 | 35.94
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) h}‘l’ldmg nfz“ll‘_“al 166 80691026 80691026 | 10.34 80691026 80691026 | 10.34
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@ z:;eyc%‘yh)er 1040 67948038 67948038 | 8.7 67948038 67948038 | 8.7
Sub-Total
(B)3) 37361 429188480 429188480 | 54.98 429188480 429188480 | 54.98
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 37362 429253480 429253480 | 54.99 429253480 429253480 | 54.99
(B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 37375 780652180 780652180 | 100 780652180 780652180 | 100
st 37375 780652180 780652180 | 100 780652180 780652180 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Lockedin | Piedged or
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding .° | convertible . held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A ..
convertible securities and . . sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 34.37 268337575
(©)] 10.64 83061125
(Sl‘;b'T"tal &) 45.01 351398700
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 45.01 351398700
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)YD)+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.01 65000
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 65000
()
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 35.94 275693481
(a(i)) 10.34 80691026
(e) 8.7 67811538
Sub-Total (B) 54.98 424196045
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
54.99 424261045
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 775659745
Total (A+B+C 100 775659745

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kedarmal
Bankda

Vijay Bankda

Ankit Bankda

Asha Bankda

Vimla Bankda

Vijay Bankda
HUF

Kedarmal
Bankda HUF

PAN (II)

ADHPB2852M

ACYPB2376G

AJGPB3190B

ADHPB2854P

ADHPB2853L

AABHV2590K

AABHKO9553R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

90194650

58553775

46886420

25123400

13812320

12068000

10484040

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

90194650

58553775

46886420

25123400

13812320

12068000

10484040

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.55

7.5

6.01

3.22

1.77

1.55

1.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

90194650

58553775

46886420

25123400

13812320

12068000

10484040

Class eg:y

Total

90194650

58553775

46886420

25123400

13812320

12068000

10484040

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.55

7.5

6.01

3.22

1.77

1.55

1.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.55

7.5

6.01

1.55

1.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

90194650

58553775

46886420

25123400

13812320

12068000

10484040

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ankur Vijay Bankda

Shankarlal Bankda HUF

Rahul Bankda

Sulabh Rahul Bankda

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AIQPB2223A

AAUHS0781G

AIQPB2222B

AOCPB2386Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6313900

2731470

2169500

100

268337575

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

6313900

2731470

2169500

100

268337575

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.81

0.35

0.28

3437

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

6313900

2731470

2169500

100

268337575

Class eg:y

Total

6313900

2731470

2169500

100

268337575

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.81

0.35

0.28

34.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.81

0.35

0.28

3437

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity




shares held in 6313900
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2731470

2169500

100

268337575

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Paradise Vyapaar Private Limited

Strand Developers Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAECP5134H

AAMCSA4651E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

47186125

35875000

83061125

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

47186125

35875000

83061125

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.04

4.6

10.64

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

47186125

35875000

83061125

Class eg:y

Total

47186125

35875000

83061125

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.04

4.6

10.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.04

4.6

10.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




NS L)

NS
As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

47186125

35875000

83061125

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIVEK BURMAN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AIAPB7839A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8775000

8775000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

8775000

8775000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.12

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8775000

8775000

Class eg:y

Total

8775000

8775000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.12

1.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8775000

8775000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Overseas corporate bodies

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

444

83

513

1040

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

45707839

3505040

18735159

67948038

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
(V) (VD

45707839

3505040

18735159

67948038

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.86

0.45

2.4

8.71

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

45707839

3505040

18735159

67948038

Class egy

Total

45707839

3505040

18735159

67948038

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.86

0.45

2.4

8.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.86

0.45

2.4

8.71

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity




shares held in 45707839
dematerialized

form (XIV)

3505040

18598659

67811538

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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