General information about company								
Scrip code	524470							
Name of the company	SYNCOM FORMULATIONS (INDIA) LTD							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2016							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	~		No. of	Partly No. Of Total nos as a % of total class of			Total nos as a % of total class of securities (IX)					
Category	Category of	Nos. Of	fully paid	paid- up	shares underlying	shares held	no. of shares (calculated as	No of Votin	g (XIV	) Rights		
(I)	shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	up equity shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	351398700			351398700	45.01	351398700		351398700	45.01	
(B)	Public	37362	429253480			429253480	54.99	429253480		429253480	54.99	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	37375	780652180			780652180	100	780652180		780652180	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I) (I) (I) (II)	egory Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in			
		Outstanding convertible securities (X)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				45.01					351398700		
(B)	Public				54.99					424261045		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100					775659745		

	Table II - Sta	tement sho	owing shar	eholdi	ng patter	n of the P	romoter and	d Promote	r Gro	oup	
				No. Of			Shareholding as a % of	Number of V class of secu			each
			No. of fully	Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	total no. of shares	No of Voting		1	T ( 1
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patte	ern of the	e Promoter ar	nd Promoter (	Group				
(1)	Indian			•					1		1
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	268337575			268337575	34.37	268337575		268337575	34.37
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	83061125			83061125	10.64	83061125		83061125	10.64
Sub-Total (A)(1)		13	351398700			351398700	45.01	351398700		351398700	45.01
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		13	351398700			351398700	45.01	351398700		351398700	45.01
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding patt	tern of th	e Public shar	eholder					
(1)	Institutions			•					1		1
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	65000			65000	0.01	65000		65000	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	65000			65000	0.01	65000		65000	0.01
(3)	Non-institutions	l	1		1	1		1			
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	36155	280549416			280549416	35.94	280549416		280549416	35.94
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	166	80691026			80691026	10.34	80691026		80691026	10.34
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1040	67948038			67948038	8.7	67948038		67948038	8.7
Sub-Total (B)(3)		37361	429188480			429188480	54.98	429188480		429188480	54.98
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		37362	429253480			429253480	54.99	429253480		429253480	54.99
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding pat	tern of th	e Non Prom	oter- Non Pul	olic shareholder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		37375	780652180			780652180	100	780652180		780652180	100
Total (A+B+C )		37375	780652180			780652180	100	780652180		780652180	100

Ta	ıble II - Stat	ement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promot	er ar	nd Pro	mote	er Grou	ıp
	Shares Underlying Shares	No. of Shares Underlying	Shares Underlying	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
Sr.	convertible securities (X)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
А	Table II - Stat	tement showing	g shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter and Promote	er Gro	oup	•	•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				34.37					268337575
(d)				10.64					83061125
Sub-Total (A) (1)				45.01					351398700
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				45.01					351398700
В	Table III - Sta	atement showir	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder		<u>I</u>		<u> </u>	
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.01					65000
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					65000
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				35.94					275693481
(a(ii))				10.34					80691026
(e)				8.7					67811538
Sub-Total (B) (3)				54.98					424196045
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				54.99					424261045
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publie	e shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					775659745
Total (A+B+C )				100					775659745

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
Name of the	1 Kedarmal	2	3	4	5	o Vijay Bankda	/ Kedarmal		
Shareholders (I)	Bankda	Vijay Bankda	Ankit Bankda	Asha Bankda	Vimla Bankda	HUF	Bankda HUF		
PAN (II)	ADHPB2852M	ACYPB2376G	AJGPB3190B	ADHPB2854P	ADHPB2853L	AABHV2590K	AABHK9553R		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	90194650	58553775	46886420	25123400	13812320	12068000	10484040		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	90194650	58553775	46886420	25123400	13812320	12068000	10484040		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.55	7.5	6.01	3.22	1.77	1.55	1.34		
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securit	ies (IX)						
Class eg:X	90194650	58553775	46886420	25123400	13812320	12068000	10484040		
Class eg:y									
Total	90194650	58553775	46886420	25123400	13812320	12068000	10484040		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.55	7.5	6.01	3.22	1.77	1.55	1.34		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.55	7.5	6.01	3.22	1.77	1.55	1.34		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (	XIII)						
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity									

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	90194650	58553775	46886420	25123400	13812320	12068000	10484040		
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	8	9	10	11						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ankur Vijay Bankda	Shankarlal Bankda HUF	Rahul Bankda	Sulabh Rahul Bankda	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AIQPB2223A	AAUHS0781G	AIQPB2222B	AOCPB2386Q	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6313900	2731470	2169500	100	268337575					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6313900	2731470	2169500	100	268337575					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.81	0.35	0.28	0	34.37					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	6313900	2731470	2169500	100	268337575					
Class eg:y										
Total	6313900	2731470	2169500	100	268337575					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.81	0.35	0.28	0	34.37					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.81	0.35	0.28	0	34.37					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
	pledged or otherwise end	cumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity										

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6313900	2731470	2169500	100	268337575				
Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN									

	Any C	Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Paradise Vyapaar Private Limited	Strand Developers Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AAECP5134H	AAMCS4651E	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	47186125	35875000	83061125
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	47186125	35875000	83061125
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.04	4.6	10.64
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	47186125	35875000	83061125
Class eg:y			
Total	47186125	35875000	83061125
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.04	4.6	10.64
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.04	4.6	10.64
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			

No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	47186125	35875000	83061125
Reason for not providing PAN			

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	1				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIVEK BURMAN	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AIAPB7839A	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8775000	8775000			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8775000	8775000			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	1.12			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	8775000	8775000			
Class eg:y					
Total	8775000	8775000			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.12	1.12			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.12	1.12			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8775000	8775000			
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not					

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No. 1 2 3							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Overseas corporate bodies				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back			
PAN (II)				Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	444	83	513	1040			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	45707839	3505040	18735159	67948038			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	45707839	3505040	18735159	67948038			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.86	0.45	2.4	8.71			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	45707839	3505040	18735159	67948038			
Class eg:y							
Class eg:y Total	45707839	3505040	18735159	67948038			
Class eg:y Total Total as a % of Total Voting rights	45707839 5.86	3505040 0.45	18735159 2.4	67948038 8.71			
Total Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible							
Total Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding							
Total Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securitible securities and No.							
Total Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %							
Total Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %	5.86	0.45	2.4	8.71			
Total Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.86	0.45	2.4	8.71			
Total Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding , as a % assuming full convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked	5.86	0.45	2.4	8.71			

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	45707839	3505040	18598659	67811538				
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								